
The basis of your peaceful sleep



Thinking about people's well-being and producing smart, safe and practical products are 
attributes that reinforce WoodFlex's commitment to their consumers. 

Sleeping in a WoodFlex is having the guarantee of being on a box bed that follows  the 
most rigorous standards of quality, manufacturing respect for the environment. All wood 
used in mattress bases is processed in a modern factory, Itabox, company of Grupo Resinas 
Brasil, world leader in the production of products derived from Pinus. 

Include WoodFlex products in your store and provide your customers with quality, 
confidence and tranquility.



DOUBLE BOX BED

19 or 25 88 188 -

19 or 25 138 188 (2x69)

19 or 25 193 203 (2x96)

19 or 25 96 203 -

19 or 25 128 188 -

19 or 25 158 198 (2x79)

H W L BIP

Measures in centimeters

DOUBLE BED WITH PNEUMATIC STORAGE

FRONT OPENING

FRONT OPENING

30 128 188

35 128 188

FRONT OPENING

FRONT OPENING

30 138 188

35 138 188

H W L

Measures in centimeters

THE BASIS OF YOUR
PEACEFUL SLEEP

gruporesinasbrasil.com.br



SINGLE BED WITH PNEUMATIC STORAGE 

30 88 188

35 88 188

30 96 203

35 96 203

H W L

FRONT OR SIDE OPENING

FRONT OR SIDE OPENING

FRONT OR SIDE OPENING

FRONT OR SIDE OPENING

Measures in centimeters

SINGLE BOX BED

19 or 25 88 188

19 or 25 96 203

19 or 25 79 198

H W L

Measures in centimeters

Grupo Resinas Brasil



BIPARTITE BED WITH PNEUMATIC STORAGE

FRONT OPENING

FRONT OPENING

30 158 198

35 158 198

FRONT OPENING

FRONT OPENING

30 193 203

35 193 203

H W L

(2x79)

(2x79)

(2x96)

(2x96)

BIP

Measures in centimeters

gruporesinasbrasil.com.br
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Steel Feet
with Epoxy
Ink

Structure
Ultra Reinforced

Fast
Assembly

Neither Manual or
Eletrical Tools

are Needed

BOX SOMIER EXPORT DETACHABLE

Grupo Resinas Brasil

!Procuctnew

THE MOST RESISTANT IN THE WORLD!

88

138

193

96

158

188

188

203

203

198

32

32

32

32

32

128 18832

H W L

Measures in centimeters



ALL MODELS HAVE VERSIONS IN THE FOLLOWING FABRICS

White Black

ECOLOGICAL LEATHER

BrownBeige Caramel

BLEND

Gray Cool Max Presidencial

Grey Brown

SUEDE

BlackIvory Aluminum President

KonsaArianini

CHENILLE / LINHÃO

Artemis Royal TriunphCerejeira Lemans Office Black
Star New

Kupon
NW

POLYESTER

BeigeWhite Black

gruporesinasbrasil.com.br
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Rod. Raposo Tavares - KM 170,5 - Industrial District
Itapetininga/SP | Zip Code 18.200-000 | Mailbox 809

+ 55 15 3275.9350
woodflexbox.com.br

atendimento@woodflexbox.com.br

PORTUGUÊS
ENGLISH
ESPAÑOL


